
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

7B

69

39

07

6

5

PIC

1

2

1

3

1

2

Name

Mark Brannon

Charles Monk

Fletcher Belt

Jacek Mucha

Allen Nicholas

Philip Harris

Class

9F1

9F1

9FC

9F1

9FB

9FB

Best Tm

1:41.948

1:45.520

1:51.595

1:52.851

1:51.583

Laps

10

10

9

9

9

Year

1997

1997

1979

2006

1978

1980

Make

Lola

Lola

March

Swift

March

March

Model

T97/20

T97/20

79V

16

78B

Formula Atlantic

Color

Black

Green

Red

Orange/Black

Red

Red/Blue

Hometown

Scottsdale AZ

Pt Edward ON

Bull Valley IL

Laval QC

Prunedale CA

Hilliard OH

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

50.266

Avg. Speed

81.715

Best Lap Tm

1:41.948

Best Speed

84.749

Best Lap by

7B - Mark Brannon

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group  9

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:01:19

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/27/2015 12:55 PM

Grid based on qualifying times as 50% of
the field did not start Race 1


