

Grid based on qualifying times as 50% of the field did not start Race 1

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Sorted on Laps

Group 9

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

Race 1

6/27/2015 12:55 PM

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:01:19

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Best Tm	Laps	S Year	Make	Model	Color	Hometown
1	7B	1	Mark Brannon	9F1	1:41.948	10	1997	Lola	T97/20	Black	Scottsdale AZ
2	69	2	Charles Monk	9F1	1:45.520	10	1997	Lola	T97/20	Green	Pt Edward ON
3	39	1	Fletcher Belt	9FC	1:51.595	9	1979	March	79V	Red	Bull Valley IL
4	07	3	Jacek Mucha	9F1	1:52.851	9	2006	Swift	16	Orange/Black	Laval QC
5	6	1	Allen Nicholas	9FB	1:51.583	9	1978	March	78B	Red	Prunedale CA
6	5	2	Philip Harris	9FB			1980	March	Formula Atlantic	Red/Blue	Hilliard OH

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
50.266	81.715	1:41.948	84.749	7B - Mark Brannon





